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CMS Provider CMS System Certification Status Contact Information 

 
DataSpec, Inc. VetraSpec Systems D2D certified Ann Carrier 

ann@vetraspec.com 
(810) 650-9974 
 

ER Partners eVet Assist D2D certified James Cieply 
jcieply@erpartners.net 
(614) 738-2354 
 

Intellection Group BeneVets D2D certified Terry Egland 
tkegland@verizon.net 
(240) 620- 5832 
 

Libera Libera D2D certification 
pending 

Ben Power 
bpower@libera.com 
(716) 665-2800 x165 
 

MicroPact  
(Formerly Iron Data) 

Veteran’s Benefit 
System 

D2D certification 
pending 

Gwenna Bedwell 
Gwenna.Bedwell@micropact.com 
(314) 744-7347 
 

Panoramic Software VetPro D2D certification 
pending 

Jeff von Waldburg 
jeff@panasoft.com 
(877) 558-8526 
 

Sterling Solutions Veteran Information 
Management System 
(VIMS) 

D2D certification 
pending 

Glenn Sweigart 
glenn@ssivims.com 
(800) 673-9315 
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